Provisional Timetable Version 3

RACE

QUALIFYING

Closed Wheel Free Practice
Open Wheel Free Practice

Alfa Romeo & Italian Intermarque
Historic Formula Ford

Historic Saloons

Historic Formula Ford 2000

750MC BMW CCR

Classic Formula Ford

LUNCH

RACING

Alfa Romeo & Italian Intermarque Race 1
Historic Formula Ford Race 1
Historic Saloons Race 1

Historic Formula Ford 2000 Race 1
750MC BMW CCR Championship Race 1
Classic Formula Ford Race 1
Historic Saloons Race 2

SUNDAY

Griffith Haig Trophy

Guards Trophy

70s & Historic Road Sports

Alfa Romeo & Italian Infermarque Race 2
Historic Formula Ford Race 2
Griffith Haig Trophy Race 1
Historic Formula Ford 2000 Race 2
Lunch

70s & Historic Road Sports Race 1
750MC BMW CCR Race 2
Classic Formula Ford Race 2
Guards Trophy
Griffith Haig Trophy Race 2

70s & Historic Roadsports Race 2

SCRUTINEERING

07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

07:30
08:00
08:30

HISTORIC SPORTS CAR CLUB
SILVERSTONE CIRCUIT, NN12 8TN

EVENT

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11

Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17

Last Updated:

(Issued 12.06.25)

START

09:10
09:40
10:10
10:40
11:05
11:30
12:00
12:25
12:45

13:45
14:20
14:55
15:30
16:05
16:40
17:15

09:10
09:40
10:20
10:55
11:30
12:05
12:40
13:00
14:00
14:35
15:10
15:45
16:50
17:25

FINISH

DURATION (MINS)

20:00
20.00
20:00
15:00
15:00
20.00
15.00
20.00
60.00

20.00
20:00
20:00
20.00
20:00
20:00
20.00

20.00
30.00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
60.00
20.00
20.00
20:00
50.00
20:00
20:00

T:01327 858400

E: OFFICE@QHSCC.ORG.UK



